Form PTO-1595 RE((Rev. 10/02)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 10277 Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼	⁷³⁰³¹
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
C 5 .	Name: Secretary of the Army
ATMI 6.21.04	Internal Address: USA Space & Missile Def Cmd
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes Vo	ATTN: SMDC-LC-H (C.Green)
3. Nature of conveyance:	+ :
Assignment Merger	Street Address: P.O. Box 1500
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 101 Dox 100
✓ Other_ U.S Goverment Confirmatory Lic	
	City: Huntsville State: AL Zip: 35807-3801
7 Mar 04 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🗸 No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/328,223	B. Patent No.(s)

Additional numbers attached? Yes Vo	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Christella Green	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$0
Internal Address:	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 🤶
USA Space & Missile Def Cmd	7
ATTN: SMDC-LC-H	, m
Street Address: P.O. Box 1500	8. Deposit account number: NOTE S RESULT: NOTE S RESU
	E S UBL
City: Huntsville State: AL Zip: 35807-3801	C RECOF
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	
Christella Green Mustula Duen 12 Januar 2004	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 015471 FRAME: 0237

CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT

RECORDED: 06/21/2004

PATENT REEL: 015471 FRAME: 0238